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FOIA By Case Number Report

HQ USAFE
12/1/2008

Report Date Range: 1/1/2007 - 12/1/2008

2000-0015 Kristensen, Hans M. 11/9/1999 SI IED - USAFE Histories - 91-98 Federation of American S
2000-0037 Kristensen, Hans M. 1/21/2000 CLASSIFIED-USAFE Historical Documents (1997) Federation of American S
2002-0029 Stanik, Joseph 6/27/1997 CLASSIFIED - Tactical FW Histories Individuat

2007-0014 Streete, Athol F. 14412007 17512007 Court Martial Documents Individual

2007-0015 Wharton, Thomas 1/10/2007 2/5/2007 AlB Report individual

2007-0018 Cheadle, Geoffrey (Ret. BGen) 1/4/2007 2/5/2007 Humanitarian Airlift information Individual

2007-0017 Ms. Olga 1/4/2007 1/5/2007 USAFE Enlistment Information individual

2007-0018 Archer, Amy 1/8/2007 1/9/2007 Employment information Individual

2007-0019 Ms. Penny Kos-Williams 2/1/2007 2/5/2007 Military Equal Opportunity Case Individual

2007-002¢ Research - HAF/ICIO 21172007 3/6/2007 Nato Exercises Headquarters Air Force
2007-0021 Retter, Thomas 2/6/2007 2/20/2007 IG Complaint Individuat

2007-0021A Retter, Thomas 4/212007 4/16/2007 Complaint Records Individual

2007-0022 Person, Michael 2/28/2007 3/1/2007 Contract - #F3N0456354A100 INPUT

2007-0023 Fiss, Harald 3/20/2007 3/26/2007 Intelligence Information Reports (IRR) Marienfelde Refugee Cent
2007-0024 Brown, Melissa A. 3/29/2007 3/30/2007 Personal Contact Information Individual

2007-0025 Grace, Thomas W. 41412007 4/18/2007 IG Complaint Records Individual

2007-0026 Nichols, Paul S. 3/4/2007 4/12i2007 2005th CS Information Individual

2007-0027 Kiotz, Jim 4/9/2007 4/19/2007 traklion Air Station Information Individual

2007-0028 Tucker, Reuben 4/20/2007 4/23/2007 Working & Living on Base Individual

2007-0028 Cappellino, Lorrie 4/19/2007 4/2312007 G Report Individual

2007-0030 Falcan, John 4/23/2007 5/14/2007 {G Complaint individual

2007-0031 Klotz, Jim 4/20/2007 5/9/2007 U.8. Documentation - RC-135 Incident Individual

2007-0032 Koopman, Walter 4/30/2007 5/3/2007 Name of Fareign Disclosure Officer Federal Network Systems
2007-0033 Benhamu, Michael 5/11/2007 5/14/2007 Dental Position Individual

2007-0034 Grogan, John T. 5/14/2007 5/15/2007 USAFE CMSgt - Contact Information Individual

2007-0034A Smith, Daniel 8/1/2007 9/13/2007 Police Records Individual

2007-0035 Caldweli, Bobby 5/16/2007 6/21/2007 G Records individual

2007-0036 Davis, Hollis 6/12/2007 7/13/2007 AFOSH Reports Regarding Asbestos Findings individual

2007-0037 Coordination/Review 5/24/2007 5/30/2007 Mission Statements

2007-0038 Galiano, Phil 6/19/2007 9/6/2007 Leases in USAFE under $200,000 annually EG Global

2007-0038 BIGWOOD, JEREMY 5/15/2007 6/8/2007 Documents on Greco-Turkish Crisis individual

2007-0040 Pedigo, Stephen 6/14/2007 6/25/2007 Contract Request

2007-0041 Mulderry, Ryan 6/19/2007 6/20/2007 Plane, Crew, and missions flown - B-17 Individual

2007-0042 Ravnitzky, Michael 6/19/2007 7/18/2007 FOIA Logs Individual



20070043
2007-00434,
2007-0044
2007-0045
20070048
2007-0047
2007-0048

2007-0049
2007-0080
2007-0051
2007-0052
2007-0053

2007-0054

2007-0055

2007-0056
2007-0057
2007-0058
2007-0059
2607-0060
2007-0061
2007-0062
2007-0063
2007-0065
2007-0066
2007-0067
2008-0003
2008-0004
2008-0005
2008-0006
2008-0007
2008-0008
2008-0009
2008-0010

2008-0011
2008-0012
2008-0013
2008-0014
2008-0015

2008-0016
2008-0017
2008-0018
2008-001AM
2008-0020

Cunningham, Chris
Santos, Mareneo G.
Coburn, Robert
Penland, Stacy
Richards, Buzz
Betterson, John E.
Crist, Edward S.

Gallagher, Michael J.
Hannickel, Harold L.
Antonov, Plamen
Sigurdarson, Salvar
Hazelwood, Ed

Young, John
Kristensen, Hans M.

Kristensen, Hans M.
Baker, Elena

Urschel, Jennifer
Santos, Rose

Zalk

Allen, Brett

Jones, Monica

Klotz, Jim

Knezic, Josh
Zonneveld, Candy
Jones, Monica

Schett, John

Simons, Paullina
Johnson, Allan (Ret. Lt. Col)
Fenniston, James
Deutschendorf, Jennifer
O'Dell, Tammy R.
Jones, Monica

Coburn, Josy

Sullivan, Paul
Streete, Athol F.
Lamberts, Phillipe
Galiano, Phil
Connor, Jeffrey

Diaz, Pablo
Brenner, Jerry
Brenner, Jerry
L.ucas, Caroline Dr.
Karacson, Michael

6/25/2007
9/17/2007
71372007
6/26/2007
71212007
7/3/2007
7116/2007

7113/2007
7/16/2007
7/31/2007
8/2/2007
8/6/2007

8/10/2007

8/14/2007

8/14/2007
8/21/2007
8/21/2007
8/24/2007
8/27/2007
9/27/2007
8/30/2007
9/4/2007
9/5/2007
9/10/2007
9/19/2007
10/16/2007
10/16/2007
10/29/2007
10/30/2007
10/31/2007
11/9/2007
11/14/2007
11/29/2007

12/10/2007
12/13/2007
1/3/2008
1/8/2008
1/16/2008

1/28/2008
1/14/2008
1/24/2008
3/25/2008
2/19/2008

6/26/2007
9/18/2007
71512007
6/27/2007
7/5/2007
71572007
711712007

8/13/2007
711712007
8/2/2007
8/3/2007
B8/7/2007

2/6/2008

8/22/2007
8/22/2007
812712007
8/28/2007
9/28/2007
9/4/2007
9/17/2007
9/6/2007
9/11/2007
9/20/2007
11/8/2007
1/15/2008
11/28/2007
11/2/2007
11/2/2007
11/13/2007
11/15/2007
12/10/2007

1/17/2008

1/30/2008
2/5/2008

2/26/2008
6/9/2008

1725/2008
4/11/2008
2/20/2008

Military Flight Information
PAQ Intern Records

Unit Mailing Addresses
Contract: F61521-03-D-5002
Employment Questions

EPA Reports

Police Reports

Physical Addresses-USAFE Communication Facilities

Appeal of Police Report

Pictures of Check Six (USAFE Band)
Information on Icelandic Exercise
Contact information

CLASSIFIED - Specified INSCOM Topics/file numbers

CLASSIFIED - Portions of 2001-2003 USAFE
Histories
CLASSIFIED - Portions of 2001-2003 USAFE
Histories

Family Portal Information

Employment with DODDS

Contract Request

Pet Laws

Units in the United Kingdom

Contract #FA561306R5010

Mititary Mail Transportation Study Report
C&lI Palace Acquire Information

Request for help from First Sergeant
Contract Request

Service Record

CLASSIFIED - Air Intelligence Information Report
Publications

Incident Reports

Contract: AFCOF3170050

Contract Request

Contract # #F6152103D5002

Contract: FA5613-07-C-5400

CLASSIFIED - info. Ops. Threat Assessments on Iraq

Parole Board Package

CLASSIFIED - USAFE Historical Documents
Contracts - Contact information

Aircraft Accident Investigation Board

CLASSIFIED: Aircraft Accident Investigation Board
CLASSIFIED - Missile Site Call Signs

Missile Sites - Duplicate Request

Tiger Team Security Report Review

CTF File

Individual

Individual

Dakota Outerwear
Freedom Info Source
Individual

Individual

Individual

Verizon

Individual

Individual

Fréttabladis

Aviation Week Conference

CRYPTOME
Federation of American S

Federation of American S
Individual

Individual

FOIA Group

Individual

individual

INPUT

Individual

Individual

individual

INPUT

individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

INPUT

All Star Technical Servi
INPUT

individual

National Guif War Resour
Individual

individual

EG Global

Individuat

Individual
Individual
individual
INPUT

Individual



2008-0021

2008-0022
2008-0023
2008-0024
2008-0025
2008-00254
2008-0026
2008-0027
2008-0028
2008-0029
2008-0030
2008-0031
2008-0032
2008-0033
2008-0034
2008-0035
2008-0036
2008-0037
2008-0038
2008-0039
2008-0040
2008-0041
2008-0042
2008-0043

2008-0044
2008-0045

2008-0046

2008-0047
2008-0048
2008-0045
2008-0050
2008-0051
2008-0052
2008-0053

20080064

2008-0085

2008-0056

2008-0057
2008-0058
2008-0058
2008-0060

Jones, Monica

Streete, Athol I,
Lyerly, Catherine
Sandhu, Pawandeep
McRae, Robert
McRae, Robert
Weeks, Chris
Meler, Erwin

Quint, Joe

Mayo, James
Weindorf, Oliver
Pomeroy, Lucas
Chester, Keith
Bradfield, Phillip
Chester, Keith
Chester, Keith
Chester, Keith
Streete, Athol F.
Sandhu, Pawandeep
Stresle, Athal F.
Whooden, Gerald
Jackson, Anthony
Ashley, Thomas
Kristensen, Hans M.

Clark, Douglas
Quint, Joe Mr.

Christy, Kristen Ms.

Kristensen, Hans M.
McRae, Robert
Strobeck, James Mr.
Brown, Sherrod Senator
Chester, Keith

Chester, Keith

Pommer, Russsll Mr.

William Burr
Penland, Stacy Ms.
Tarter, Candace Ms.

Varbeck, Thomas BGen
Saynuk, Robert Mr.
Teitelbaun, Joshua Mr.
McRae, Robert

2/20/2008

2/13/2008
317/2008
3/10/2008
4/3/2008
5/6/2008
3/10/2008
4/7/2008
4/3/2008
4/24/2008
3/17/2008
4/16/2008
3/11/2008
3/3/2008
4/29/2008
4/29/2008
4/28/2008
5/1/2008
5/5/2008
1/11/2008
5/7/2008
5/16/2008
5/23/2008
5/29/2008

5/2712008
7/25/2008

7/30/2008

6/9/2008

6/23/2008
6/20/2008
6/23/2008
6/24/2008
6/25/2008
7/2/2008

7/15/2008

77712008

7/25/2008

8/13/2008
8/1/2008

8/27/2008
8/22/2008

2/21/2008

2/26/2008
3/18/2008
3/18/2008
5/1/2008
5/28/2008
5/14/2008
4/15/2008
4/25/2008
4/30/2008
4/9/2008
4/17/2008
4/18/2008
4/18/2008
5/27/2008
5/6/2008
5/27/2008
5/2/12008
5/6/2008
1/14/2008
5/8/2008
6/24/2008
6/13/2008
7/1/2008

6/4/2008
8/11/2008

8/11/2008

6/27/2008
6/24/2008
6/24/2008
6/25/2008
7/1/2008
7/3/2008

7/8/2008

7/29/2008

10/22/2008
8/5/2008
9/22/2008
9/18/2008

Contract #FA561306R5010

Request for clemency, parole & appeal packages
Request for Contract: F6152103C5406
Contract # FA5613-07-C-5400

Medical Records

Appeal of U-2008-25

CLASSIFIED

AIB Records

AIB Records

Asbestos Records

AlIB Report - 1945

Document pertaining to QAC

Project Abstract

Scotland Air Incident - 1994

702nd CIC Detachment Reports - 1947
Project Rundie

Project Abstract

Documents for Clemency Package
Contract #: FA5613-07-C-5400
Correctional Treatment File

Security Forces Report

Information Reguarding Position Transfer
TMO Shipping Documents - 2004
Safety/Surety Documents

List of USAF married to German Nationals 1963-65
IFO 21

Copies of all employer records (Summers 1988-89)

ToC & List Support Docs, 48FW CMD/Hist latest Byrs

All Docs from USAFE/A75X1, 1 Jan 08-present
USAF Aircraft Basing in Europe, 1945-80
Medical/incident records lakenheath
Professor & Project “Aktion Huetten”

German Scientist

Channel Contingency and SAAM missions
AFPostr NATO's Cnitrl Req1947-76, respnCuban
Missle

contract FA5613-07-C-5400 (Spain Moron Base
Maint)

military units assigned in Europe, w unit address'

Request all documents in Investgation- review docs
Medical records from USAFE

DoS Recordings

Appeal to “Partial Denial” response

INPUT

Individual

INPUT

Centyrion Research Solut
Individual

individual

NSA

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Centurion Research Solut
Individual

individual

individual

Individual

Federation of American S

Individual
Individual

Individual

Federation of American 8
Individual

individual

Individual

individual

individual

Atlas Air

The National Security Ar
Freedom Info Source

Cameron Brooks

TelAviv University



2008-0061
2008-0062
2008-0001
2009-0002
2009-0003
2008-0004
2009-0008
2009-0006
2008-0007
2008-0008
2009-0008
2009-0010
2009-0011
2009-0012C

2009-0013

Page of

Ashley, Thomas

Kristensen, Hans M.

McRae, Robert
Clipsham, Mary Ms.
Martin, Richard Mr.
Kosa, Otto Mr.
Kosa, Otto Mr.
Galiano, Phit
Hanrahan, John W,
Anderson, Jack
Roybal, Max P.
Samborski, Mark A,
Edgar, Eric W.
Maier, Dieter Dr.

Pohl, Siegmar

9/2/2008
9/22/2008
10/9/2008
10/14/2008
10/16/2008
10/16/2008
10/16/2008
10/22/2008
11/4/2008
11/5/2008
11/18/2008
11/21/2008
11/24/2008
11/25/2008

11/24/2008

9/22/2008

10/21/2008
11/7/2008
10/17/2008
11/3/2008
11/3/2008
11/3/2008
11/17/2008
11/21/2008
11/26/2008
11/24/2008

Appealing full denial response for HHG documents
Appeal to U-2008-43 (Safety/Surety Documents)
Request for wavier information from AIMWTS
Asbestos documents from Rhein-Main AFB

UK Visit Dec 80 - Jan 81

16 AF (55-66) Info Spain and Morocco

16AF (SAC controlled) 1955-66 Spain/Morocco
Housing Development - Rota Spain

Asbestos documents from Rhein-Main AFB

IFO 21 Crash, NE of Dubrovnik Airport, Croatia
Exhibits 123 and 124

1G Complaint, FRNO 2006-09551

"Personnet Update" Briefings May/June 1996
CLASSIFIED - Intelligence Report - 1971

Postal Agrmnt w/PAE GSI & Co #PAE-FRAT-2002-1

Federation of American S

L.eeper The Gaitan Group,

EG Global
Hanrahan Investigations

Carroli Burdick & McDono



